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答案 

A. 

   

   

   

   

   

 

B. 

1. 基本需求 

2. 阳光 

3. 增加 

4. 生存 

5. 移动 

C. 

爬 跑 

飞 蠕动 

走 跳 

滑行 游泳 

 

D. 

4, 1, 2, 3 

E. 

1 4 

2 5 

3 6 

F. 

1. Q 

2. P 

3. S 

4. R 

G. 

B, 水分, B, 空气, 气孔 

H. 

1. × 

2. × 

3. √ 

4. √ 

5. × 

I. 

1. √ 

2. × 

3. √ 

4. × 

5. × 

6. √ 

7. × 

8. √ 

9. √ 

10. × 
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